
Event Results

Johnstown Regional 2021

Overall Awards

Petite Solo

Protostar

1st Overall Shooting Star Allison's Dance Company Kendall Lapinski

Rising Star

1st Overall I Like to Fuss Lanzi Academy of Dance Eppie Gammon

2nd Overall Child of Light Lanzi Academy of Dance Callie Solarchick

3rd Overall Material Girl The Studio on 5th Rilynn Chandler

4th Overall Sounds Of Silence Allison's Dance Company Ryleigh Mummey

Shining Star

1st Overall Material girl The Zone Dance Academy Julianna Fockler

Petite Duo/Trio

Protostar

1st Overall Jailhouse Rock The Studio on 5th

Rising Star

1st Overall Boogie Shoes The Studio on 5th

2nd Overall No Matter What out of his mind DANCE

Shining Star

1st Overall Itsy Bitsy spider The Zone Dance Academy

Petite Small Group

Rising Star

1st Overall The Haunted Mansion The Studio on 5th

Shining Star

1st Overall Dancing with myself The Dance Company

Petite Large Group

Rising Star

1st Overall I Won't Give Up PBR Dance

Shining Star

1st Overall Burn it up The Dance Company

Junior Solo

Protostar

1st Overall Here Comes The Sun Allison's Dance Company Madison Miller

2nd Overall Every Breathe You Take Allison's Dance Company Ava Heiss
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Rising Star

1st Overall Beautiful Things Premier Dance Center Madyson Renzi

2nd Overall Feel The Light Allison's Dance Company Mya Houck

3rd Overall My Favorite Things Allison's Dance Company Amelia Jumper

4th Overall Cruella De Vil PBR Dance Erin Statler

5th Overall You'll Be in My Heart The Studio on 5th Presley Rickabaugh

6th Overall Hit the Road Jack GK Dance Company Lennon Kauffman

7th Overall Mad World The Studio on 5th Mikayla Claar

8th Overall Dancing In The Dark Allison's Dance Company Ellyza Brocious

9th Overall No Scrubs Wolf's Performing Arts Emmie Lykens

Shining Star

1st Overall Into the Deep The Studio on 5th Onna Williams

2nd Overall Take To the Sky The Studio on 5th Zoey Williams

3rd Overall Shy The Studio on 5th Sydney Allen

4th Overall Human Huntingdon Dance Academy Miley Byler

5th Overall Black and Gold PBR Dance Makaehla Beckel

6th Overall From A Distance The Studio on 5th Juliana Montrella

7th Overall I Like to Move It The Studio on 5th Trevor Frazier

Junior Duo/Trio

Rising Star

1st Overall Footprints in the sand Premier Dance Center

2nd Overall How Villains Are Made Allison's Dance Company

3rd Overall Feels Like Home The Studio on 5th

Shining Star

1st Overall Turn To Stone The Studio on 5th

2nd Overall Plant a Radish The Studio on 5th

3rd Overall A Whole New World Huntingdon Dance Academy

4th Overall Silent Tappers PBR Dance

5th Overall Like This The Dance Company

Junior Small Group

Protostar

1st Overall End of the World Wolf's Performing Arts

Rising Star

1st Overall To My Sister, With Love The Studio on 5th

2nd Overall Fight Song PBR Dance

3rd Overall Are We There Yet Allison's Dance Company
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Shining Star

1st Overall The River Flows In You PBR Dance

2nd Overall The Space Between out of his mind DANCE

Teen Solo

Protostar

1st Overall Clearly Allison's Dance Company Anna Kapec

Rising Star

1st Overall The Rose Premier Dance Center Zoey Hughes

2nd Overall What A Wonderful World Allison's Dance Company Allison Bogdanowicz

3rd Overall Air The Studio on 5th Morgan Mann

4th Overall Grace The Studio on 5th Grace Messina

5th Overall Tutti Frutti Hat The Studio on 5th Riley Jandora

6th Overall Wondering Simply Dance Kendall Link

7th Overall Start a Fire GK Dance Company Khale Ellingson

8th Overall Halo The Studio on 5th Kadie Claycomb

9th Overall Juice The Studio on 5th Macy Boland

Shining Star

1st Overall I Want You To Need Me Blair Dance Academy Ally Kifer

2nd Overall Ferris Wheel out of his mind DANCE Olivia Cover

3rd Overall Build it Up Lanzi Academy of Dance Haley Filcheck

4th Overall Stronger Than I've Ever Been PBR Dance Sarah Saylor

5th Overall Respect Blair Dance Academy Maddie Hatch

6th Overall Lord, Don't Move The Mountain PBR Dance Mia Noel

7th Overall The Phoenix Blair Dance Academy Ella Beecham

8th Overall Tearaway out of his mind DANCE Sophia Mihaly

Teen Duo/Trio

Rising Star

1st Overall Zing Went the Strings of My Hear The Studio on 5th

2nd Overall Hallowed Ground Simply Dance

Shining Star

1st Overall Help Me Blair Dance Academy

2nd Overall Carry You Huntingdon Dance Academy

3rd Overall Through The Years The Studio on 5th

4th Overall Just Say out of his mind DANCE

Teen Small Group

Rising Star
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1st Overall Girls on the Dance Floor Wolf's Performing Arts

2nd Overall Hands Up! Wolf's Performing Arts

3rd Overall Dola De Dola Lotus Dance Arts

4th Overall Dancing Queen Lotus Dance Arts

Shining Star

1st Overall Travelers The Dance Company

2nd Overall Universe The Dance Company

Teen Large Group

Rising Star

1st Overall Winter Song Wolf's Performing Arts

Shining Star

1st Overall Be Still The Studio on 5th

2nd Overall Cosmic Love The Dance Company

Teen Line

Shining Star

1st Overall Out Of This World Blair Dance Academy

Senior Solo

Rising Star

1st Overall I Know You Are But What Am I GK Dance Company Kayla Jones

2nd Overall Wonderwall The Studio on 5th Joslyn Frazier

3rd Overall Suit and Tie The Studio on 5th Jillian Moors

4th Overall This Year's Love The Studio on 5th Cassidy Fox

Shining Star

1st Overall Happiness does not wait Huntingdon Dance Academy Carley Mykut

2nd Overall Sing The Studio on 5th Sage Evans

3rd Overall Someone You Loved PBR Dance Emily Liebal

4th Overall Lucy In the Sky With Diamonds The Studio on 5th Sofia Martinek

5th Overall You Raise Me Up PBR Dance Sidnie Yoder

6th Overall Small World Blair Dance Academy Sarah Castle

7th Overall You're A Mean One Mr Grinch PBR Dance Maddie Smith

8th Overall Lost in the Rhythm out of his mind DANCE Sara Rovansek

9th Overall Red Ribbon Blair Dance Academy Sally Montgomery

10th Overall I Feel Good PBR Dance Madalyn Ferry

11th Overall Hands Blair Dance Academy Kira Gongloff

Senior Duo/Trio
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Superstar Awards

Special Awards

Rising Star

1st Overall A Fifth of Beethoven Wolf's Performing Arts

Shining Star

1st Overall You Should Be Dancing PBR Dance

2nd Overall Don't Worry About Me Blair Dance Academy

3rd Overall A Temp and A Receptionist The Studio on 5th

4th Overall My Constant Blair Dance Academy

Senior Small Group

Rising Star

1st Overall Talking in Your Sleep The Studio on 5th

2nd Overall Flames Wolf's Performing Arts

Shining Star

1st Overall Spare Change PBR Dance

Adult Small Group

Rising Star

1st Overall Roaring 20's Wolf's Performing Arts

Talking in Your Sleep The Studio on 5th13 & Over Rising Star

Spare Change PBR Dance13 & Over Shining Star

Choreography

Carry You Huntingdon Dance Academy

Help Me Blair Dance Academy

Liability out of his mind DANCE

Shy The Studio on 5th Sydney Allen

Travelers The Dance Company

Universe The Dance Company

Costume

Beautiful Things Premier Dance Center Madyson Renzi

Dancing Queen Lotus Dance Arts

Everyone Cries The Dance Loft Addison Harding

Good to be alive The Zone Dance Academy calista adomnik

The River Flows In You PBR Dance

Zing Went the Strings of My Hear The Studio on 5th

Dancer of the Year Finalist
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Black and Gold PBR Dance Makaehla Beckel

Desperado PBR Dance Emily Liebal

Ferris Wheel out of his mind DANCE Olivia Cover

Hit the Road Jack GK Dance Company Lennon Kauffman

Human Huntingdon Dance Academy Miley Byler

I Like to Fuss Lanzi Academy of Dance Eppie Gammon

Lost in the Rhythm out of his mind DANCE Sara Rovansek

My Favorite Things Allison's Dance Company Amelia Jumper

Roadblock out of his mind DANCE Maggie ONeil

Sing The Studio on 5th Sage Evans

Small World Blair Dance Academy Sarah Castle

Judges' Choice

A Temp and A Receptionist The Studio on 5th

Brick by Brick Wolf's Performing Arts

Cruella De Vil PBR Dance Erin Statler

Falling Short Blair Dance Academy Kira Gongloff

Fight Song PBR Dance

Get down The Zone Dance Academy kaitlyn ickes

Hallowed Ground Simply Dance

I Know You Are But What Am I GK Dance Company Kayla Jones

Lookin' Good Blair Dance Academy

Lord, Don't Move The Mountain PBR Dance Mia Noel

Material Girl The Studio on 5th Rilynn Chandler

Material girl The Zone Dance Academy Julianna Fockler

Respect Blair Dance Academy Maddie Hatch

Royalty Blair Dance Academy

Seize the Day Simply Dance

Sounds Of Silence Allison's Dance Company Ryleigh Mummey

Surrender the Throne GK Dance Company Jessica Dibert

Time After Time out of his mind DANCE

To My Sister, With Love The Studio on 5th

Trickle, Trickle out of his mind DANCE

What A Wonderful World Allison's Dance Company Allison Bogdanowicz

Winter Song Wolf's Performing Arts

Performance

Ain't No Sunshine Lanzi Academy of Dance Chloe Filcheck

Big Bad Wolf PBR Dance

Dola De Dola Lotus Dance Arts

Golden girls The Zone Dance Academy
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Life of the Party Studio Award

Blair Dance Academy

Juice The Studio on 5th Macy Boland

Party Girls The Dance Company

Roaring 20's Wolf's Performing Arts

Rojo PBR Dance

Start Your Engines GK Dance Company

Veruca Says Simply Dance Samarra Wertz

Showstopper

Cosmic Love The Dance Company

Footprints in the sand Premier Dance Center

Magikess Premier Dance Center Zoey Hughes

Mama Knows Best Blair Dance Academy Kendyl Reddon

No Scrubs Wolf's Performing Arts Emmie Lykens

Outlaws Blair Dance Academy

Somebody’s watching me The Zone Dance Academy

The Haunted Mansion The Studio on 5th

Women Up Simply Dance Jada Moyer

You're A Mean One Mr Grinch PBR Dance Maddie Smith
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